
ROGERS CITY AREA SCHOOLS EMERGENCY DRILLS COMPLETED 25-26 

RCHS 
SEVERE 

WEATHER 

TIME COMPLETED 
BY 

SIGNATURE ELEM 
SEVER 

WEATHER 

TIME COMPLETED BY  SIGNATURE 

02/26/2026  930 Bisson/Hein 
 

09/12/25 930 Bisson/Kowalski 
 

        

 

RCHS  
FIRE 

TIME COMPLETED 
BY 

SIGNATURE ELEM FIRE TIME COMPLETED BY SIGNATURE 

09/17/2025 2:15 Bisson/Hein 
 

09/17/2025 9:30 Bisson/Kowalski 
 

10/13/2025 945 Bisson/Hein 
 

10/22/2025 1000 Bisson/Kowalski 
 

10/20/2025 1045 Bisson/Hein 
     

        
        

 

 

RCHS 
LOCKDOWN 

TIME COMPLETED 
BY 

SIGNATURE ELEM 
LOCKDOWN 

TIME COMPLETED BY  SIGNATURE 

10/21/2025 815 Bisson/Hein 
 

10/06/2025 1000 Bisson/Kowalski 
 

12/10/2025 1145 Bisson/Hein 
 

10/23/2025 1140 Bisson/Kowalski 
 

01/20/2026 1030 Bisson/Hein 
 

01/14/2026 1:00 Bisson/Kowalski 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

ROGERS CITY AREA SCHOOLS EMERGENCY DRILLS COMPLETED 24-25 

RCHS Severe 

Weather 

Time Completed 

by 

Signature RC Elem. 

Severe 

Weather 

Time Completed by Signature 

10/15/2024 1:10 

pm 

Bisson/Hein 
 

10/17/2024 10:00am Bisson/Kowalski 
 

03/17/2025 10:45 Bisson/Hein 
 

03/10/2025 1020 Bisson/Kowalski 
 

 

RCHS Fire Time Completed 

by 

Signature RC Elem. 

Fire 

Time Completed by Signature 

09/20/2024 9:00 am Bisson/Hein 
 

09/17/2024 1:10 pm Bisson/Kowalski 
 

10/11/2024 2:05 pm Bisson/Hein 
 

10/03/2024 1:30 pm Bisson/Kowalski 
 

11/22/2024 1:30 pm Bisson/Hein 
 

10/16/2024 1:10 pm Bisson/Kowalski 
 

02/11/2025 230 pm Bisson/Hein 
 

05/13/2025 1000 

am 

Bisson/Kowalski 
 

02/24/2025 1:35 pm Hein 
 

05/20/2025 1000 

am 

Bisson?kowalski 
 

 

RCHS 

Lockdown 

Time Completed 

by 

Signature RC ELEM 

Lockdown 

Time Completed by Signature 

11/21/2024 950 am Bisson/Hein 
 

09/18/2024 1000 

am 

Bisson/Kowalski 
 

01/27/2025 1145  Bisson/Hien 
 

10/01/2024 11:30 

am 

Bisson/Kowalski 
 

02/19/2025 1:15  Bisson/Hein 
 

03/12/2024 1:00 pm Bisson/Kowalski 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

ROGERS CITY AREA SCHOOLS EMERGENCY DRILLS COMPLETED 23-24 

RCHS Severe 
Weather 

Time Completed by Signature RC Elem. 
Severe 
Weather 

Time Completed by Signature 

11/28/2023 1:25pm Bisson/Hein 
 

09/29/2023 1005 Bisson/Kowalski 
 

03/13/2024 2:10pm Bisson/Hein 
 

03/05/2024 1:20 
pm 

Bisson/Kowalski 
 

 

RCHS Fire Time Completed 
by 

Signature RC Elem. Fire Time Completed by Signature 

10/16/2023 915 am Bisson/Hein 
 

09/14/2023 1:25 pm Bisson/Kowalski  
10/27/2023 1:15 pm Bisson/Hein 

 
09/21/2023 1:25 pm Bisson/Kowalski 

 
11/10/2023 2:05 pm Bisson/Hein 

 
10/10/2023 2:40 pm Bisson/Kowalski 

 

05/13/2024 900 am Bisson/Hein 
 

04/10/2024 9:00 am Bisson/Kowalski 
 

05/23/2024 835 am Bisson/Hein 
 

05/09’2024 1:30 pm Bisson/Kowalski 
 

 

RCHS 
Lockdown 

Time Completed by Signature RC ELEM 
Lockdown 

Time Completed by Signature 

10/11/23 815 am Bisson/Hein 
 

09/28/2023 930 am Bisson/Kowalski 
 

12/05/23 1000am Bisson/Hein 
 

10/16/2023 1:30 
pm 

Bisson/Kowalski 

 
02/13/23 845 am Bisson/Hein 

 
01/09/2024 1135 

am 
Bisson/Kowalski 

 

  



 

ROGERS CITY AREA SCHOOLS EMERGENCY DRILLS COMPLETED 22-23 

RCHS 
SEVERE 
WEATHER 

TIME COMPLETED 
BY 

SIGNATURE RC ELEM 
SEVERE 
WEATHER 

TIME COMPLTED BY  SIGNATURE 

10/18/22 2:05  BISSON/ 
 

09/21/22 1000 BISSON/KOWALSKI 
 

03/14/23 1005 BISSON/HEIN 
 

03/07/23 1010 BISSON/KOWALSKI 
 

 

RCHS FIRE TIME COMPLETED 
BY 

SIGNATURE ELEM FIRE TIME COMPLETED BY SIGNATURE 

09/22/22 940 BISSON/KERR 
 

09/14/22 1000 BISSON/COOK 
 

10/27/22 2:05 BISSON/HEIN 
 

10/21/22 125 BISSON/KOWALSKI 
 

03/09/23 850 BISSON/HEIN 
 

11/02/22 100 BISSON/KOWALSKI 
 

03/23/23 205 BISSON/HEIN 
 

04/24/23 1000 BISSON/KOWALSKI 
 

04/05/23 215 BISSON/HEIN 
 

05/10/23 100 BISSON/KOWALSKI 
 

 

RCHS 
LOCKDOWN 

TIME COMPLETED 
BY 

SIGNATURE ELEM 
LOCKDOWN 

TIME COMPLETED BY  SIGNATURE 

10/04/22 910 BISSON/HEIN 
 

09/28/22 1000 BISSON/KOWALSKI 
 

11/17/22 1225 BISSON/HEIN 
 

11/09/22 1225 BISSON/KOWALSKI 
 

02/09/23 810 BISSON/HEIN 
 

02/16/23 100 BISSON/KOWALSKI 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ROGERS CITY AREA SCHOOLS EMERGENCY DRILLS COMPLETED 21-22 

RCHS 
SEVERE 
WEATHER 

TIME COMPLETED 
BY 

SIGNATURE RC ELEM 
SEVERE 
WEATHER 

TIME COMPLTED BY  SIGNATURE 

02/14/22 1040 AM BISSON/HEIN 
 

10/14/21 930 AM BISSON/KOWALSKI 
 

03/09/22  9:15 AM BISSON/HEIN 
 

03/08/22 1:30 PM BISSON/KOWALSKI 
 

 

RCHS FIRE TIME COMPLETED 
BY 

SIGNATURE ELEM FIRE TIME COMPLETED BY SIGNATURE 

09/20/21 9:10 AM BISSON/HEIN 
 

09/16/21 9:40 AM BISSON/KOWALSKI 
 

10/20/21 1:05 PM BISSON/HEIN 
 

10/12/21 9:50 AM BISSON/KOWALSKI 
 

10/25/21 10:10 AM BISSON/HEIIN 
 

10/19/21 9:40 AM BISSON/KOWALSKI 
 

05/19/22 2:00 PM BISSON/HEIN 
 

04/12/21 9:45 AM BISSON/KOWALSKI 
 

06/01/22 8:55 AM BISSON/HEIN 
 

05/17/22 9:30 AM BISSON/KOWALKSI 
 

 

RCHS 
LOCKDOWN 

TIME COMPLETED 
BY 

SIGNATURE ELEM 
LOCKDOWN 

TIME COMPLETED BY  SIGNATURE 

10/04/21 11:00 AM BISSON 
 

10/25/21 11:35 AM BISSON/KOWALSKI 
 

01/26/22 9:00 AM BISSON 
 

01/12/22 10:30 AM BISSON/KOWAKSI 
 

05/17/22 10:35 AM BISSON 
 

06/02/22 8:55 AM BISSON/KOWALSKI 
 

 

 


